17/18
Mayoral Fees
Councillor Fees

Provision of Facilities including dedicated
office equipment allocated to Councillors
Cost of phone calls by Councillors
Councillor attendances at Conferences
and Seminars

Training and skill Development
Interstate Travelling Expenses

Overseas Expenses

Spouse/Partner accompanying person
expenses

Carer Expenses

Committee Sitting Fees

Legal Costs

Subsistence and out of pocket expenses
Travelling Expenses

Mayoral Vehicle

Printing and Stationary/Office Expenses

Council & Committee Meetings, Briefings,
Meals & Sustenance
Secretarial Support

©

EE 23

< W <O
1 $42,047 $42,947 $0

2 $255,959 $19,689 $19,689
$298,907 $62,636 $19,689

3 $4,062 $375 $0
4 $12,577 $3,179 $1,606
5 $70,580 $6,160 -$22
6 $2,800 $1,300 $0
7 $6,966 $333 $0
8 $0 $0 $0
9 $0 $0 $0
10 $0 $0 $0
18 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0
1 $0 $0 $0
12 $12,402 $2,589 $0
13 $138,988 $20,713 $0
14 $0 $0 $0
15 $62 $0 $0
$248,438 $34,648 $1,584
$56,576 }
$87,392
$143,968

reg
atson

o=
$0
$19,689
$19,689

$0
$895

-$859
$0
$792
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$291
$2,182
$0

$0

Joanna
%
& Gash

$19,689
$19,689

$181
$1,339

$4,237
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,768
$20,013
$0

$0

ohn Wells

J

$0
$19,689
$19,689

$345
$735

$7,884
$0
$481
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$562
$10,611
$0

$0

Annette
Alldrick

$0

ohn Levett

3
$0

Kaye
Gartner

$0

$19,689 $19,689 $19,689
$19,689 $19,689 $19,689

$578
$233

$6,320
$0
$414
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$100
$2,985
$0

$0

$3,301 $27,538 $20,618 $10,629

Costs indirectly afforded to all councillors, unable
to reliably estimate per councillor

$118
$215

$11,617
$300
$73

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$334
$10,903
$0

$0

$1,172
$242

$4,620
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$680
$6,155
$0
$12

g = [}] 1] §
] ] c 5 t 5
x £ .:3 m>, 23 Q-g
52 £2 EF EE 58
— — — S
=K = Zo0 [ S o
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$19,689 $19,689 $19,689 $19,689 $19,689
$19,689 $19,689 $19,689 $19,689 $19,689

$38  $763  $114  $263  $114
$377 $1,640  $235 $1,367  $514
$9,117 $2,665 $6,550 $12,292 $0
$0 $0  $300  $900 $0
$1,320 $1,454 $0 $2,100 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$2,790 $837  $634 $1,744 $73
$17,561 $10,203  $541 $28,397 $8,724
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$50 $0 $0 $0 $0

$23,561 $12,881 $31,252 $17,562 $8,375 $47,064 $9,425

$691,312 $97,285 $21,273

$22,991 $47,227 $40,307 $30,318 $43,250 $32,570 $50,941 $37,251 $28,064 $66,753 $29,114




