17/18 Mayoral Fees Councillor Fees	1 2	\$42,947 \$255,959 \$298,907	\$19,689		<b>Ged</b> 0 <b>% Cred</b> 819,689 <b>\$19,689</b>	• • • • • • •	· · · ·	<b>Annette</b> 0\$ \$19,689 <b>\$19,61\$</b>	* - /	• • • • • • •	• • • • • • •	0\$ Dakes 19,689 19,689	1 - 1	0\$ White 689,61\$	<b>b</b> <b>b</b> <b>b</b> <b>b</b> <b>b</b> <b>b</b> <b>b</b> <b>c</b> <b>b</b> <b>c</b> <b>b</b> <b>c</b> <b>c</b> <b>c</b> <b>c</b> <b>c</b> <b>c</b> <b>c</b> <b>c</b> <b>c</b> <b>c</b>
Provision of Facilities including dedicated															
office equipment allocated to Councillors	3	\$4,062	\$375	\$0	\$0	\$181	\$345	\$578	\$118	\$1,172	\$38	\$763	\$114	\$263	\$114
Cost of phone calls by Councillors	4	\$12,577	\$3,179	\$1,606	\$895	\$1,339	\$735	\$233	\$215	\$242	\$377	\$1,640	\$235	\$1,367	\$514
Councillor attendances at Conferences															
and Seminars	5	\$70,580	\$6,160	-\$22	-\$859	\$4,237	\$7,884	\$6,320	\$11,617	\$4,620	\$9,117	\$2,665	\$6,550	\$12,292	\$0
Training and skill Development	6	\$2,800	\$1,300	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$300	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$300	\$900	\$0
Interstate Travelling Expenses	7	\$6,966	\$333	\$0	\$792	\$0	\$481	\$414	\$73	\$0	\$1,320	\$1,454	\$0	\$2,100	\$0
Overseas Expenses	8	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Spouse/Partner accompanying person															
expenses	9	\$0	• -	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Carer Expenses	10	\$0	+ -	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Committee Sitting Fees	18	\$0	• -	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
		\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Legal Costs	11	\$0	+ -	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Subsistence and out of pocket expenses	12	\$12,402		\$0	\$291	\$1,768	\$562	\$100	\$334	\$680	\$2,790	\$837	\$634	\$1,744	\$73
Travelling Expenses		\$138,988	. ,	\$0	\$2,182	, .,	+ ,	\$2,985	, .,		\$17,561	\$10,203	\$541	\$28,397	\$8,724
Mayoral Vehicle	14 15	\$0 ¢00	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0 *50	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0 ©0
Printing and Stationary/Office Expenses	15	<b>\$62</b> \$248,438	\$0 <b>\$34,648</b>	\$0 <b>\$1,584</b>	\$0 <b>\$3,301</b>	\$0 <b>\$27,538</b>	\$0 <b>\$20,618</b>	\$0 <b>\$10,629</b>	\$0 <b>\$23,561</b>	\$12 <b>\$12,881</b>	\$50 <b>\$31,252</b>	\$0 <b>\$17,562</b>	\$0 <b>\$8,375</b>	\$0 <b>\$47,064</b>	\$0 <b>\$9,425</b>

Council & Committee Meetings, Briefings,		
Meals & Sustenance	\$56,576	<ul> <li>Costs indirectly afformation</li> </ul>
Secretarial Support	\$87,392	to reliably estimate
	¢142.069	

forded to all councillors, unable

per councillor

\$143,968

## \$691,312 \$97,285 \$21,273 \$22,991 \$47,227 \$40,307 \$30,318 \$43,250 \$32,570 \$50,941 \$37,251 \$28,064 \$66,753 \$29,114